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Course Title
BCLS+AED Provider

CPR(Hands Only)+AED Provider

Standard First Aid Provider

Transition into a Leader's Role

Manage & Adapt to Change - Basic Counselling & Coaching Skills

Delivering Service Excellence for Community Care

Leading and Managing Teams

Leading with Vision

Managing Service Excellence for Community Care

Work in a Dynamic Team

Navigate Changes with Resilience

Leading Change

Certificate in Community Care (12-days)

HMI

INSTITUTE

Course Date (s) Mode of Delivery

1, 3, 4, 15, 16, 22, 24, 25 Mar

2,17 Mar
10-11 Mar
3-4 Mar

7 Mar

7-8 Mar
9-10 Mar
9 Mar
17-18 Mar
25 Mar

25 Mar
28-29 Mar
18 Mar to 4 Apr

Blended
Blended
Blended
F2F (Virtual)
F2F (Virtual)
F2F (Virtual)
F2F (Virtual)
F2F (Virtual)
F2F (Virtual)
F2F (Virtual)
F2F (Virtual)
F2F (Virtual)
Blended


https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=OqKaCrKOvX%2bfrPJZ43Ouel0DhPKzUVK8CBkRAa%2buxZ4RIcFc7v7wgLATZ%2b9fahi77%2fmuPc6SZ6WUVANGVT1AXQ%3d%3d
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=Vnl2UIqwAw5MmE3P6sAzeYkKqgBGBRr9vDrv3znKD%2ffrdlXu2qb8%2ffB8xkRiemISNwNupGFndT9mqEperJEmUw%3d%3d
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=lYeZUUIPvNixti2joTEZGsWiq%2fu7bmILG94ipPXYtAk1Nd%2bHzAwRS09F%2bwi8U8LgmkXV4p1%2bkmMKei3T6b%2fSnw%3d%3d
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=lb0Oxs4s%2bJk8YPKmk13V15nthRcowOOp%2fqGzcjVh9hknypyNPbmjh4qhJaYaU%2fEOfixCea5ovYo2eb4U1zkMJw%3d%3d
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=xK0P9kl3ejrvETrrkgqbmW9vHoaeCL%2f6oeo8HqUsxEvXVAsDuFcXOAvLG9EHWh7y6Mw48vVuJjKzyQPyghsKTQ%3d%3d
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=1BLgVgbt7YyIJL%2bpTTpLTDCOosBoX5rlAMsRPRVMTZNOIxRMOMsFviJnQKwjRiPMN3SBP%2bMWWEMc1u4FM5IXfQ%3d%3d
https://hmi-ihs.us3.list-manage.com/track/click?u=30ba2c30ecf1a0b6ebd5a8b59&id=be1ae7affe&e=bc39626442
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=0x97DDLBXqc1253mL9HsAPlcnod46aRmskxnz%2ftnDJ76ns9pZlj0MuNpVxfJ6PIakNbrFL22yrbvZ3HSdjOX%2bw%3d%3d
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=4JbqNDteDcdiNT2xsh6lPE0F0Rqp9d34VFkNgQiKWuEDj2C2JLCtmBXP0u63SBZSe3pdDCl88OJdnFqyzKq6Pw%3d%3d
https://hmi-ihs.us3.list-manage.com/track/click?u=30ba2c30ecf1a0b6ebd5a8b59&id=48ab29555f&e=bc39626442
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=nG4nyR%2bq%2bQorOIKaPmDLQfRe4fMMXWsTM6p5OQjgoFPCoJY6RG1%2bKuzPkUBuDzH9XNLg%2fz83YgOayWcRpB15Dw%3d%3d
https://hmi-ihs.us3.list-manage.com/track/click?u=30ba2c30ecf1a0b6ebd5a8b59&id=22d8722a06&e=bc39626442
https://lms.wizlearn.com/AIC/Marketplace/CourseDetail.aspx?p=Rxi7dJh0kfbLcJkD2Zt0m8hVbvViFbpTOhvc4cx8h1q0WBWmxtP%2bEriOy823QrVRRIoAphI0glHG%2fWLTuek8tg%3d%3d

